

Abstract of Cost

61

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/1) R.R. Working Benchmarks					
Qty vide TMB Page (49)					
1.00 @ ₹ 3612.15 / each =					3612.00
(14/2) R.R. Reference Pillars					
Qty vide TMB Page (49)					
3.00 @ ₹ 1645.34 / each =					4936.00
(2/3) Cleaning & Grubbing road					
Qty vide TMB Page (49)					
0.51 Hq @ ₹ 5161.75 / Hq =					26092.00
(3/4) Dismantling PCC / B.W					
Qty vide TMB Page (49)					
17.33 m ² @ ₹ 345.55 / m ² =					5988.00
(4/5) Dismantling PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (49)					
0.60 m ³ @ ₹ 480.21 / m ³ =					288.00
(5/6) Removing Pipes					
Qty vide TMB Page (49)					
5.00 m @ ₹ 174.78 / m =					874.00
(6/7) Embankment 1000m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page (60)					
499.52 m ³ @ ₹ 188.05 / m ³ =					9398.50
(6a/8) Embankment 100m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page (59)					
720.885 m ³ @ ₹ 170.62 / m ³ =					122997.00
(7/9) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB					
Page (51) - 1316.50 m ³					
Page (56) - 597.23 m ³					
1913.73 m ³ @ ₹ 235.98 / m ³ =					451622.00

Continuation

710324.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BP=710	324.00
(8110) G.S.B with well graded					
Qty vide TMB Page (50)					
606.92 m ³ @ ₹ 2047.95/m ³ =					1242942.00
(2411) Providing & Laying WBM-III					
Qty vide TMB Page (50)					
239.07 m ³ @ ₹ 2707.00/m ³ =					647162.00
(28112) Pro. & Appl. Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (55)					
2437.50 m ² @ ₹ 44.74/m ² =					109054.00
(29113) Pro. & Appl. tack coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
2437.50 m ² @ ₹ 15.22/m ² =					37099.00
(30114) moss 20mm thick					
Qty vide TMB Page (56)					
2437.50 m ² @ ₹ 189.03/m ² =					460809.00
(27115) PCC M-30 for Pavement					
Qty vide TMB Page (50)					
120.00 m ³ @ ₹ 5268.83/m ³ =					632260.00
(31117) B.C. Ordinary limestone					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
2.00 @ ₹ 1955.52/each =					3911.00
(34118) PCC 200 mm stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
4.00 @ ₹ 558.16/each =					2233.00
(33119) BCC 100 mm					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
4.00 @ ₹ 3550.47/each =					14202.00
Continuation					3859996.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BR = 3857996.00
(34/20) BR 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
8.00 @ ₹ 3647.97 / each =					29184.00
(35/21) 1212 900 mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
4.00 @ ₹ 5261.92 / each =					21048.00
(36/22) Road marking on BR					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
180.00 m ² @ ₹ 735.79 / m ² =					9553.00
(37/23) Road marking on PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
40.00 m ² @ ₹ 766.57 / m ² =					30663.00
(38/24) Prohibitory Cable duct					
Qty vide TMB Page (57)					
30.00 m @ ₹ 892.28 / m =					26768.00
(39/25) Rumble Strip with M.S.					
Qty vide TMB Page (58)					
45.00 m ² @ ₹ 189.05 / m ² =					8507.00
(40/26) Rumble Strip Roadmark					
Qty vide TMB Page (58)					
22.50 m ² @ ₹ 735.79 / m ² =					16555.00
(41/27) BR Direction Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (58)					
1.89 m ² @ ₹ 3061.82 / m ² =					5787.00
(42/28) Planting Trees					
Qty vide TMB Page (58)					
32.00 @ ₹ 846.70 / each =					2698.00
1.89 m ² @ ₹ 846.70 / m ² =					2698.00
					4120359.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BSF = 4120359.00
(43/29) 18" Typical Bore					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
3.00 @ ₹ 9172.54/each =					97518.00
(9/30) B/W in Sacer for Rd					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
167.70 m ³ @ ₹ 294.73/m ³ =					49426.00
(10/31) B.O.C.M.-15 for Rd					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
20.21 m ³ @ ₹ 4367.57/m ³ =					88269.00
(11/32) B/W in 1:4					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
61.21 m ³ @ ₹ 5646.07/m ³ =					345596.00
(12/33) R.C. NR-5 Pipe 1000mm					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
15.00 @ ₹ 2378.19/m =					50973.00
(13/34) plastering with 1:4 cement					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
133.69 m ² @ ₹ 145.03/m ² =					19389.00
(14/35) providing 1.5mm cement floor					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
28.44 m ² @ ₹ 45.46/m ² =					1293.00
(15/36) sand filling in Rd					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
2.01 m ³ @ ₹ 478.09/m ³ =					961.00
(16/37) B/W 1:4 for Rd					
Qty Bore TMB per (50)					
66.71 m ³ @ ₹ 5600.80/m ³ =					373629.00
					5077413.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = 5077413.40
(17/38) B/W 134 for Substruc.					
Qty vide TMB Page (51)					
3239 m ³ @ ₹ 5803.35/m ³ = 228594.00					
(19/38) RCC M-20 for Substructure					
Qty vide TMB Page (51)					
4.42 m ³ @ ₹ 5143.24/m ³ = 22734.00					
(20/41) RCC M-25 for Deck Slab					
Qty vide TMB Page (51)					
8.01 m ³ @ ₹ 6200.31/m ³ = 49664.00					
(18/42) HYSD Bars Super Slab					
Qty vide TMB Page (51)					
1.01 MT @ ₹ 51892.06/MT = 57906.00					
(21/43) P 21 Joint Sealant					
Qty vide TMB Page (51)					
15.00 W @ ₹ 40.47/W = 607.00					
(22/44) B/W 133 for Perimeter					
Qty vide TMB Page (51)					
4.32 m ³ @ ₹ 5462.16/m ³ = 23597.00					
(23/45) Plastering 1:2:10 with					
Qty vide TMB Page (51)					
88.10 m ² @ ₹ 145.03/m ² = 12772.00					
(24/46) Pr. 1.5 mm Cement Floor					
Qty vide TMB Page (52)					
99.76 m ² @ ₹ 45.40/m ² = 1353.00					
(25/47) Providing Weep holes					
Qty vide TMB Page (52)					
28.00 @ ₹ 119.25/each = 3336.00					
					5471981.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BR =	5471981.00
Add GRT @ 12%			(+)		656838.00
Add LIC @ 1%			(+)		54720.00
Add SF			(+)		93947.00
			(+)		5293.00
					98840.00
					6282179.00
Debit SF. as per Regt.					314109.00
					5968070.00
Debit for Payment			(-)		3956809.00
					2011261.00
Barloer 8/2/2023 dt. 28.04.2023					

28/4/23